Codification Tables:  2012 1st Special Session Laws—RCW
2012 1ST SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Finding
Intent
n77.55.011
101 77.55.011
102 77.55.021
103 77.55.321
104 77.55.331
105 77.55.151
106 77.55.231
107 77.55.341
108 77.55.351
109 Uncod.
201 77.55.361
202 76.09.490
203 76.09.040
204 77.55.371
205 76.09.050
206 76.09.060
207 76.09.150
208 43.30.550
209 76.09.065
210 76.09.470
211 76.09.030
212 76.09.020
213 43.21C.430
214 Temporary
215 Contingent
Eff. date
n76.09.490
216 n77.55.011
217 n76.09.040
218 n77.55.011
219 Sev.
301 Temporary
302 43.21C.031
303 43.21C.440
304 43.21C.229
305,306 Vetoed
307 43.21C.450
308 43.21C.460
309 36.70A.490
310 36.70A.500
311 43.21C.110
312 43.21C.095
313 90.48.260
2 1 50.29.062
2 n50.29.062
3 Sev.
3 1 70.148.020
2 70.148.900
3 70.149.900
4 82.23A.010
5 82.23A.020
6 82.23A.902
4 1 74.20.040
2 74.20.330
3 Eff. date
n74.20.040
5 1 35.22.620
2 36.27.020
3 36.70A.180
4 Vetoed
5 Repealer
6 1 9.94A.631
2 9.94A.633
3 9.94A.704
4 9.94A.706
5 9.94A.714
6 9.94A.716
7 9.94A.737
8 9.94A.740
9 9.95.210
10 9.95.210
11 Uncod.
12 Retro. applic.
n9.94A.631
13 Sev.
14 Eff. date
n9.94A.633
15 Eff. date
n9.94A.631
16 Exp. date
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n9.95.210
17 Eff. date
n9.95.210
7 1 41.32.765
2 41.32.875
3 41.35.420
4 41.35.680
5 41.40.630
6 41.40.820
7 41.45.035
8 Temporary
8 1 43.88.055
2 82.33.010
3 82.33.020
4 82.33.060
5 82.33.070
6 Sev.
9 1 82.14.050
10 1 Purpose
Constr.
n84.52.0531
2 Temporary
3 28A.150.380
4 28A.600.405
5 43.135.045
6 67.70.340
7 83.100.230
8 84.52.0531
9 Repealer
10 Exp. date
n84.52.0531
[page 1]